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Bianco Carrara 
NUMBER PCS SIZES 

1 1 2,60 1,25 
2 3 2 3,00 1,35 
4 6 3 3,10 1,38 
7 10 4 3,15 1,35 

11 17 7 3,15 1,35 
19 24 6 3,15 1,35 

25 28 4 3,18 1,32 
29 35 7 3,18 1,28 
36 1 3,18 1,28 

37 40 4 2,65 1,28 
41 44 4 3,05 1,28 
45 1 2,85 1,28 

46 47 2 2,85 1, 14 

48 1 2,60 1, 12 

Tot.sqm 

Polished 

GR 14320 
TOT.SQM 

2 3,25 
2 8,10 
2 12,83 
2 17,01 

2 29,77 
2 25,52 

2 16,79 
2 28,49 
2 4,07 

2 13,57 
2 15,62 
2 3,65 
2 6,50 
2 2,91 

188,07 
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